
 

CALENDAR 2020-21 

SNO Category of Material Date Day TIME 

1 Inaugural Meeting 21.12.2020 Monday 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

2 Raw Materials-Special/ Alloy/ Electrical Steel 29.12.2020 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

3 Consumables for Foundry Applications 01.01.2021 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

4 Welding Consumables of Special Grade 05.01.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

5 Castings & Forgings 08.01.2021 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

6 Components-Mechanical 12.01.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

7 Insulating Materials 15.01.2021 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

8 Components - Electrical & Electronics 19.01.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

9 Components - Solar 22.01.2021 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

10 System & Packages 27.01.2021 Wednesday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
 

Click here for filling up your details regarding your participation 

 

For any queries, please contact us on samvaad@bhel.in 
 

 

  

"An interaction forum with local industry 

for strengthening the cause of Aatma Nirbhar Bharat" 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScUoBPMjWzkczyXp8pqsOFmZ1spfurNTsijh9oi5HCHGCTnZg/viewform

